U.S. Department of Education -- Impact Aid Program
Section 8002 Application -- Section 8002 Table 1 Worksheet

Taxing Jurisdiction:

Section 8002 Property:

Total Section 8002 Acres:

LEA Name:

Impact Aid Application Number:

Column 1

Column 2

Column 3

Column 4

Column 5

Column 6

Column 7

Column 8

Category of
Taxable Property
Adjacent to Sec.

8002 Property

Proportion of
Sec. 8002
Property in
Category

Total Sec. 8002
Acres multiplied by
Proportion in
Category

Parcel Number or Owner Name for Selected Comparable
Taxable Properties

Improved/
Unimproved
(Enter 1 or U)

Date of Last Sale or
Transfer of Parcel

Assessed Value of Comparable Taxable

Properties

Acres of Comparable
Taxable Properties

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Column 9

Average Assessed Value per Acre of Comparable
Properties in Property Category
[Col. 7 divided
by Col. 8]
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